ESA : 06B2024062
Bricon Speedy - G8987 V 012 Lista imbarc.

15/06/24-18:35:41

Loft Numb.:

0000109196 Name: MOISE IONUT

Address: STR.BOGDANILOR

Post code:

10

City: V.RAMNICULUI

Timers

Imbarcare

1 RAO1 1 15/06/24 18:32:36 18:32:36

C5EC79B9
CSEC7A4F

CS51E76E9,

C5ABOF10

1
2
3
4 C5F07EDO
5
6 CS5ABAOCF

-23-000064241
-23-000064233F
-23-000064788
-23-000064235F
-23-000075725F
-23-000064236

Club

A C
SoKESCY
Pae

18:32:43 1
18:32:51 2
18:33:25 3
18833137 4
18:33:54 5
18:34:07 6
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